Nazev soutézZe :
Poradatel :
Datum konani
Hlavni rozhod¢i
Kategorie :

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Boletické pistole
0019 Boletice n/L
15.06.2014

Zaruba Vladimir

: AO0O61

nar. SSK

rok Pruk ¢is.

Disciplina : LP 60

Wogoaud whH

Boh&ddek Jiri
Blaha Tomas
Zabransky Milan
Filipovsky Jifri
Ko&i Vratislav
KoZigek Petr
Slechta Pavel
Dobi&d8 Vladimir
Mrazek Jan
Benes$ Milan

Stranik Kvétosl.

Krémat¥ Ales

1974 01140 0019 Boletice N/L

1980 12725 0038 Usti nad Labem SSK

1975 23672 0715 Bilina TS SSK

1970 29592 0715 Bilina TS SSK

1957 05826 0772 Liberec KPK

1964 38055 0543 Louny-mésto SSK

1965 36948 0543 Louny-mésto SSK

1984 29542 0019 Boletice /L

1978 19427 0038 Usti nad Laben SSK

1966 84632 0543 Louny-mésto SSK
ing. 1942 14099 0028 INVA Liberec SSK

1973 01516 0772 Liberec KPK

186
180
164
175
169
162
178
156
146
159
149
155

Polozky

1. 2.
183 174
177 171
182 176
163 181
167 169
166 172
164 153
169 162
161 170
152 162
148 170
150 147

543
528
522
519
505
500
495
487
477
473
467
452



